
ROOM HIRE
RATES
2023



Please contact us to discuss your requirements further.
hire@roundhousebirmingham.org.uk



Complete the booking form online here
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LAYOUTS

Board Room style
Up to 18 attendees

Horse-shoe style (a)
12 attendees

Theatre style
Up to 30 attendees

Side-on theatre style
Up to 25 attendees
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Roundhouse Birmingham is able to offer a meeting space that caters for up to 18 people, or event space
for up to 30, right in the heart of this beautiful, unique building. Soak up the heritage and take yourself
away from the hustle and bustle of the normal office environment. The canal tow path is just metres away
for refreshing breaks, and we can arrange for delicious catering from one of our external catering partners. 

R O U N D H O U S E  R O O M  H I R E

COMMERCIAL RATE CHARITY RATE

HALF DAY (5HRS)

DAY RATE

£170.00 + VAT

£270.00 + VAT

£130.00 + VAT

£210.00 + VAT

Booking rates are for Monday-Friday, 9am-5pm. Alternative times can be arranged by discussion. Block booking
discount available. Additional hours, including evenings or hourly rates, available on request - please get in touch.

AVAILABLE EXTRAS

Tea/coffee & biscuits
£2.00+VAT per person

Lunch
from £8.30+VAT per person

Flip chart and white board
included

GET IN TOUCH

Projector and PA system 
(bring your own laptop)
included

Horse-shoe style (b)
15 attendees

mailto:hire@roundhousebirmingham.org.uk
https://forms.office.com/r/GM2WXbuiWv

